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2024-2027 TeamGym Judges List 

 

 

First Last State Email Address 
Christina Bender MA kristi3bender@gmail.com 
Melina Bradley CA mbradley@ymcasd.org 
Shea Colby CA sheacolby@gmail.com 
Cheryl Cupples TX ccupples2@hotmail.com 
Debbie Dowling TX dctmdowling@gmail.com 
Lorena Fata-Wilson CA Lorena@Stars-Gymnastics.com 
Kristen Fisher KY kristenblakefisher@yahoo.com 
Laurie Foster TX gymcoachljs@yahoo.com 
Michelle Goddin TX mgoddin1090@gmail.com 
Caroline Hickey WI crhickey77@yahoo.com 
Jennifer Hollems IN hollems@att.net 
Lori Laznovsky TX llaznovsky@usagym.org 

Amanda Lister CA mandy@fliptastic.biz 
Alyssa Marek TX alyssamarek25@gmail.com 
Suzanne Marino MA tmario@comcast.net 
Evan McWhirter TX evan.mcwhirter@gmail.com 
Cindy Miller PA gymmom68@gmail.com 
Samantha Monarch TX samantha.monarch00@gmail.com 
Elizabeth A Patrick-Smith WV bizpatrick@rocketmail.com 
Jami Pillasch CA jamipillasch@gmail.com 
Cindy Plummer VA cindyplummer53@gmail.com 
Robert Raymond CA petco301@aol.com 
Marybeth Richardson MA mard124@aol.com 
Jessica Self TX jessicaself2023@gmail.com 

 


